FORM PTO-1618A Ex<sub>4</sub>° es 06/30/99 OM3 0651-0027 02-15-2001



101614186

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

1.31-01

# RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY								
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission Type	Conveyance Type							
X New	Assignment License							
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment							
Document ID # Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year							
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name							
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other							
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date  Month Day Year							
Name Morris Alper & Sons, Inc.	01 19 93							
Formerly MASI, Inc.	1279189							
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association							
Other								
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Massachusetts								
Receiving Party  Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached								
Name Morris Alper, Inc.								
DBA/AKA/TA								
Composed of								
Address (line 1) 10 Burr Street								
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3) Framington	MA State/Country Zip Code  If document to be recorded is an							
Individual General Partnership	State/Country  Limited Partnership  If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an							
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.  (Designation must be a separate								
	document from Assignment.)							
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	R OFFICE USE ONLY							
3/2001 TD14Z1 00000060 1279189								
C:481 40.00 UP								

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package (0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 002235 FRAME: 0526** 

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 08/8 0651-0027	-1618B	Pag	Page 2								
Domestic R	Represei	ntative Name and Address	Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.							
Name	Richa	rd S. Vermut, Esq.									
Address (line 1)	Roger	s, Towers, Bailey, Jones &	Gay, P.A.								
Address (line 2)	1301	1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 1500									
Address (line 3)	Jacks	onville, FL 32207									
Address (line 4)											
Correspond	dent Nar	ne and Address Area Code and	Telephone Number (90	4) 346-5573							
Name	Richar	d S. Vermut, Esq.									
Address (line 1)	Rogers	, Towers, Bailey, Jones & G	ay, P.A.								
Address (line 2)	1301 Riverplace Boulevard, Suite 1500										
Address (line 3)	Jacksonville FL 32207										
Address (line 4)											
Pages		e total number of pages of the att g any attachments.	ached conveyance doc	ument # 4 .							
	Applicat	ion Number(s) or Registration		Mark if additional numbers attached							
		Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Nu									
Irac	demark A	pplication Number(s)		ation Number(s)							
L			1279189								
			1274332								
L											
Number of I	Properti	es Enter the total number of pr	operties involved.	# 2							
Fee Amoun	ıt	Fee Amount for Properties L	isted (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 65.00							
Method o Deposit A	of Paymen	t: Enclosed X D	eposit Account	- 05.00							
		deposit account or if additional fees can be Deposit Account		#							
		Authorization to	charge additional fees:	Yes No							
Statement a	nd Sign										
	•	my knowledge and belief, the foregoir	na information is true and	correct and any							
attac		is a true copy of the original documer									
			12								
Richard S			///								
Name	of Persor	Signing	Signature	Date Signed							

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002235 FRAME: 0527

OFFICE OF THE MASSACHUSETTS ESCRETARY OF STATE MICHAEL JOSEPH CONNOLLY, SACHERY ONE ASHBURTON PLACE BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 02108

### ATTELE OF M

Alan J. Doyon Susan M. Yerner

Morris Alper & Sons, Inc.

10 Burr Street, Framingham, Ma 01701

located at:

MSAODETTI SEE SCORES

do haraby certify that these ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT allecting Acticles NU

Number those orticles 1: 2, 3, 4, 7 and 0, 4 butter on

vote of:

CROSS OUT

being at least a majority of each type, class or series outstanding and entitled to work

INAPPLI-

CABLE

THE THE RESERVE AND A STREET STREET, SAIDLE AND A S

CLAUSE

Annual Control of the Control of the

VOTED:

That, effective January 1, 1993, the Articles of Organization be amended by changing the name of this corporation from Morris Alper & Sons, Inc.

to "Morris Alper, Inc."

To authorize and direct the filing of the Articles of Amendment" with the Secretary of the Commonwealth

of Massachusetts to effectuate the foregoing vote,

in such form as is required, and to pay the filling fee

For amendments adopted pursuant to Chapter 1568, Section 71.

Note: If the space provided under any Amendment or item on this form is insufficient, additions shall be set forth on appear 814 x 11 sheets of paper leaving a left-hand margin of at loast 1 inch for binding. Additions to more than one Amenda be continued on a single sheet so long as each Amendment requiring each such addition is clearly indicated.

The total presently authorized is:

### A JEEN BLEPAN VALUESTORYS

	30	
1	14	
X	ne di	
• • • •		
	7	<b>.</b> .
		4.5
_		
	* 1	

HONE

#### WILL PARVAUL STREET

à	16.8	2.7	14.7	4.44	whi.	1.1		-	4	3.		1	, i	r. 6	1	ice.	170			1	-2	ν.	113	11.1	34.1	10	000	14	9	į
3	2	400	1	T	6.00		-41			12.8	12.00	17		ne.	ASS.	H.	16	175	160	W.C	20	**	34	10	y 7	in:	A.	100		ł
	1.	1	-116		1.3	9.4		٠. ٠				-		11 12	١.			i i	18	100		- 3	14	14			4,1	اري پولون سگهوان		
Į.			A		N A	1100	11/10	Pa 1		Υ.,			3.15		Jei n	4	1.5			10		41.	157	144	100	470	£3.		وجهيد	ł
i.			4		N	i Cid		17	***		بوال	٥,	23		3	30	1	20	12		100	a 2	7			ÚĆ.		4.7	200	ì
4	ĐŲ.	Q(I	Ĺ	13.5	) je				• •			1		•	31	w	彷	U,	435		• •	4.4	3	湯液	4		12		1	l
	33	1		1	1	14.	. (,,,,,	Š.,		200	83	1		1	1.2				7.	ry.	- 7		10	3.3	4	80	1	<b>5</b> 7.	260	þ
3	# 1	DG-	200	101	• • • •					7.15				AV.	•	0.3			jΩ	ΨÛ	懋	15		100		1.4				ľ
. 1	$\mathcal{L}_{i,j}$	2		1	$i^{i+1}$	1.06		1				lφ	45	9	-74		7	10	7.4	et a	7	ric t	84	10.2		- 1	2		100	þ
		٠, ٧,			17	1	417	7	311	7.0	14	Ą.	17	1	*/\c	12.	i.	44	1	J.		1	58 F	4	33		200	81	1	ĕ
		1	Ī,	207	di.	al.				3 7		33	23	. 1	Ж	٠.,	3	54.	- 6	8	13	26.3	113	63	ΑÎ	åä.	75		e.	ı
j	ije.	4	٠,	14				10		ar .		- 1	17.7			136	1		1.3	24	Σą.	ωŧ.	$\mathbf{H}\mathbf{L}$	CO.T	10	ΥТ,	经系			l
á		2			4		130			•	-	1			4			10		18		3.	9	4.0	5	e g	$\Omega$		3.	Ł
į,		111		13	197	( P. C.)	41.16	261		3	7.4	ď	Ý	q = 0	'n	2	10		$M_{i}$			4	Ú.	24	1.6	Ų,		1.0		ľ

THANKE HE SEE OF TOTOLS OF THE CHARGE

## WITHOUT PARVALUES TOCKS

				CONTRACTOR NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, TH		×.
			<b>第15 公司公司</b>			
1	14 A. A.	THE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	<b>"我们就是一个,</b>	HER OF SHAKE	ú
	40.0	3.7. W. 20 CO		14		-
٠.		American Alberta Control	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	SE - 15 to 1	2 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	-
	1 C 4 C			230 - 1 m		1
. 1	The Name of Street	A				1
-1	Section Comments	to the second		71	W	4
	A Maria Land		3	d 20.22		
1						, .
.1	""等一概是为"·	of the state of the				d
		1	and the second second	0 2 2 2		٦
	8 4 4 2 2 3 1	( ₹ 🔁 🗪		3.15		
1	1000	11.7.3.4.4				1
٠.	and the second			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1
1						1
- 1	1000 444	A. 214 1 4 4 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the s		was a second of the second	4
-		34	Control of the Control			

	V2 - 4		**************************************		Manne of			17/6
ÇĢ				****				3
						10.7		
1.11			•••••					
و مهارفستان		* 100	(A. 16.75.)	-	1.772.3	1.2		X 15

Large Beight and Fried

Charles Bellery to present a recover of the

		A second	
		economic de la companya de la compan	
			A Carlo
	the state of the s		
			7. E+ 2.
		The state of the s	
1.00 May 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.			s pe <b>ligar</b> ?
Epartin	No. 10 The second secon		
	The second se		
The foregoing amendment v	ill become efficient when these artic		

the toracoing amendment will become efficitive when these articles of other dinent are files in apparatually chapter 1568. Section of The General post infless these articles about, in accordance with the common the amendment, a later effective date not more than their y days after such filing, in which even the unablances will become affective on such later days. BENETIVE DATE

19th		R REPENALTES	A SHARE	Planting Reported and American
	MA D			
	Man L.	Noyon		- Instident/Vice President
	Low	(d)		
	Mary 19			Clerk/Agricustant

APPELLEUR ABBRITANTS

ORNERAL LAVE CROST SER LEGISLATION OF

A TRUE CONTACTEST

OPEL TOR DELCA

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN
SECRETARY OF THE COMMONWEALTH

DATE TO BEAR TO THE COMMONWEALTH

Male and the second sec

TO ME PILESD IN ME CHARGE A DOM

PROTOCOPY OF ALBERTA OF ALBERTA STATE

TO ALAN L. DOYON C/D MOSRIS ALPER, INC.

10 SURR STREET, P.O. BOX 9153

FRANCINGRAM RA 01701

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002235#RAME: 0531

DECORDED IN BARONS